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 When your engine is operating 

in adverse conditions; off-

road, in the desert, at sea or 

even on the local highway, 

it needs to be able to breath 

clean, dry air. Racor’s range 

of engine air fi lters offer the 

highest degree of fi ltration 

and life available, with 

pre-cleaners capable of 

removing in excess of 

85% of dirt prior to 

reaching the 

fi lter element, 

achieving 99.9%+ 

effi ciency 

(SAE J726C).

Racor protection
Air Filtration solutions 

5 ‘Fitted with Racor Pre-Cleaning 

air fi lters, mobile equipment, mining 

machinery and wheel loaders can 

survive harsh dust fi lled environments 

without clogging air fi lters in seconds, 

continuing to work on whatever 

the conditions.’

5 Pamic Air fi lter systems offer the best 

in medium and heavy duty environment 

multistage fi ltration, with centrifugal cyclone 

pre-cleaner options including either Gravity 

Discharge, Exhaust Aspirated or Positive 

Pressure dirt removal.

5 Economical and lightweight, the ECO series fi lters offer huge dirt loading and air fl ow 

capacities for light and medium duty environments. Utilising a revolutionary spin-on concept 

design, this compact fi lter can easily be retrofi tted onto numerous applications. The ECO range 

is particularly capable in Marine environments due to its hydrophobic fi lter media being able 

to shed water.

 The ECO III is Racor’s newest fi lter model, 

designed specifi cally to be the most  versatile 

fi lter on the market, allowing for multiple 

inlet/outlet angle positions, left or right hand 

element removal  and outlet confi gurations, 

with CCV and gauge connections built in. 

Designed for 250-500HP engines the ECO III’s 

versatility makes it ideally suited for truck, 

bus and coach applications. 6



n round the clock 
in every day situations

5 Racor Air Filters continue working 

in the harshest of climates: Pre-cleaner 

models will remove water and snow 

from the air stream, whilst all models 

utilise Racor’s water repellent media, 

preventing the elements from becoming 

saturated and blocked with ice, whilst 

keeping the air stream clean and dry.

 Utilising Racor Monoclone / Pamic 

air fi lters specifi cally designed 

for locomotive applications long 

service intervals are achieved, whilst 

maintaining a premium level of 

fi ltration. Racor Monoclone / Pamic 

systems perform in the most 

extreme conditions. 4

 ‘When your vehicle may be in the desert 

today and the arctic tomorrow, when 

your life depends on reliability and 

service life, Racor cyclonic and active 

pre-cleaners are the answer. Removing 

<85% of dirt before the air even hits the 

fi lter media – it’s not worth venturing 

out without it’. 6 

3 Designed specifi cally for medium 

and heavy duty environments, where the 

application requires a very compact and low 

profi le design, but with high effi ciency and 

capacity. With cyclone pre-fi lter packages 

available pre-cleaner options including either 

Gravity Discharge, Exhaust Aspirated or 

Positive Pressure dirt removal.

 

For economical engine air fi ltration with the 

option of active turbine pre-cleaners, the AF 

range offers multi stage fi ltration with the 

added piece of mind of a secondary safety 

fi lter element. The series also includes stand 

alone air intake pre-cleaners which can be 

added to any existing application to 

increase fi lter life.’ 6

 In addition Racor offers the 

best in Crankcase Ventilation 

(CCV) fi ltration technology with 

the fl attest crank case pressure 

regulation characteristics of 

all of its competitors. In all 

environments, fi t Racor Engine 

Air Filtration to ensure engine 

life and performance.
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Your local authorised Parker distributor

AE – UAE, Dhabi
Tel: +971 4 8127100
parker.me@parker.com

AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, 
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE /LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
parker.belgium@parker.com

BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144

BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
parker.belarus@parker.com

CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 5031 2525

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 33 00 01
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
parker.fi nland@parker.com

FR – France,
Contamine-s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
parker.greece@parker.com 

HK – Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008

HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
parker.ireland@parker.com

IN – India, Mumbai
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
parker.italy@parker.com

JP – Japan, Tokyo
Tel: +(81) 3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7272 505 800
parker.easteurope@parker.com

LV – Latvia, Riga
Tel: +371 6 745 2601
parker.latvia@parker.com

MX – Mexico, Apodaca
Tel: +52 81 8156 6000

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NL – The Netherlands,
Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Ski
Tel: +47 64 91 10 00
parker.norway@parker.com

NZ – New Zealand, 
Mt Wellington
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, 
Leca da Palmeira
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
parker.sweden@parker.com

SG – Singapore
Tel: +65 6887 6300 

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica
Tel: +421 484 162 252
parker.slovenia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TH – Thailand, Bangkok
Tel: +662 717 8140

TR – Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
parker.turkey@parker.com

TW – Taiwan, Taipei
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

UA – Ukraine, Kiev
Tel +380 44 494 2731
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom,
Warwick
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
parker.uk@parker.com

US – USA, Cleveland
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

VE – Venezuela, Caracas
Tel: +58 212 238 5422

ZA – South Africa,
Kempton Park
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
parker.southafrica@parker.com

European Product Information Centre

Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, ES, FI, 

FR, IE, IT, NL, NO, PT, RU, SE, UK, ZA)

Fax: +44 1442 458112

US Product Information Centre

Free phone: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com/rfde


